
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Rosenberg 10/25/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 2nd 9 3rd 8 1st 9

22 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 26.0 1 1

38 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 5.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 26.0 1 2

57 Jodie Hines - Mr Wright - pending Y 2.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 26.0 1 3

49 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 1.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.0 4 4

31 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 21.0 5 5

34 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 Y 6.0 4.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 19.0 6 6

76 Jessica MacNaughton - Watros Scooter - 3960354 Y 9.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 13.0 7 7

68 Casey Ling - Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 Y 7.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 11.0 8 8

24 Marcia Vail - Select GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036 N 8.0 2.0 9.0 1.0 scr N 9.0 1.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 5 6 7 8 2 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 9 49 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 81.0 1

2 8 57 Jodie Hines - Mr Wright - pending 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 2

3 7 22 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 76.0 3

4 6 31 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 4

5 5 38 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0 4

6 4 34 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 6

7 3 68 Casey Ling - Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 69.0 7

8 2 24 Marcia Vail - Select GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 8

9 1 76 Jessica MacNaughton - Watros Scooter - 3960354 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 61.0 9

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
RosenbergLocation:Glen Hodges

Rosenberg 2014

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 7 5 1 2 3 8 9

Descriptions of Obstacles

WALK 

LOGS 

BRIDGE 

LOGS

JOG 

SERPEN

TINE 

MARKE

JOG 

PINWL L 

JOG 

ROPE 

DRAG

DRAG 

AT 

TROT

LOPE L 

LEAD  

PINWL 

LEFT

LOPE  

CHUTE 

STOP 

BACK

SIDE 

PASS 

LEFT

BACK 

CHUTE 

TROT 

GATE

GATE 

RH 

PUSH 

CLOSE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 9 34 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 60.0 1

2 8 38 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 2

3 7 57 Jodie Hines - Mr Wright - pending 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0 3

4 6 49 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 4

5 5 31 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 53.0 5

6 4 22 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 49.0 6

7 3 68 Casey Ling - Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 4.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 47.0 7

8 2 76 Jessica MacNaughton - Watros Scooter - 3960354 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 45.0 8

9 1 24 Marcia Vail - Select GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 38.0 9

Limited Non-Pro Trail RosenbergLocation:Teri Antilley

Rosenberg 2014

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:

8
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 1 4 3 8 2

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 8.0 57 Jodie Hines - Mr Wright - pending 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.5 41.5 1

2 7.0 22 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 37.0 2

3 6.0 38 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 36.0 3

4 5.0 49 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 35.0 4

5 4.0 31 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 35.0 4

6 3.0 68 Casey Ling - Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.0 4

7 2.0 34 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 31.0 7

8 1.0 76 Jessica MacNaughton - Watros Scooter - 3960354 3.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 0.5 30.5 8

scr #N/A 24 Marcia Vail - Select GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

RosenbergLocation:Troy Koehl

Rosenberg 2014

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/25/2014 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 9.0 76 Jessica MacNaughton - Watros Scooter - 3960354 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 78.0 1

2 8.0 22 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0 2

3 7.0 38 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 3

4 6.0 31 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 4

5 5.0 49 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.0 4

6 4.0 34 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 6

7 3.0 57 Jodie Hines - Mr Wright - pending 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0 7

8 2.0 68 Casey Ling - Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0 8

9 1.0 24 Marcia Vail - Select GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.0 9

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

Rosenberg 2014

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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